VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » ltem 108
Department of Forestry

Item 108 (Not set out)

First Year -
FY2023

Second Year -
FY2024

Forest Management (50100)
Reforestation Incentives to Private Forest Land Owners (50102)

Forest Conservation, Wildfire &Watershed Services (50103)

Tree Restoration and Improvement, Nurseries &State-Owned Forest Lands
(50104)

Financial Assistance for Forest Land Management (50105)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Trust and Agency
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$44,618,537

$4,345,039
$29,810,876
$8,562,622

$1,900,000

$28,624,159
$11,507,463
$21,000
$175,762

$4,290,153

$39,041,707
$4,345,039
$28,169,476
$5,627,192

$900,000

$23,047,329
$11,507,463
$21,000
$175,762

$4,290,153
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