VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 108 Department of Forestry

Item 108 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Forest Management (50100)	\$44,618,537	\$39,041,707
Reforestation Incentives to Private Forest Land Owners (50102)	\$4,345,039	\$4,345,039
Forest Conservation, Wildfire &Watershed Services (50103)	\$29,810,876	\$28,169,476
Tree Restoration and Improvement, Nurseries &State-Owned Forest Lands (50104)	\$8,562,622	\$5,627,192
Financial Assistance for Forest Land Management (50105)	\$1,900,000	\$900,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$28,624,159	\$23,047,329
Special	\$11,507,463	\$11,507,463
Trust and Agency	\$21,000	\$21,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$175,762	\$175,762
Federal Trust	\$4,290,153	\$4,290,153